

Sai Industries Limited

Regd. Office: 302, 3rd Floor, C-2/4, Community Centre, Phase-2, Ashok Vihar, Delhi-110052
Email id: saindustrieslimited111@gmail.com, CIN: L74999DL1991PLC045678

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (Amount in lakh)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1 Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
2 Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.02)	(0.02)	0.33	(5.26)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(0.02)	(0.02)	0.33	(5.26)
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax(After Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	(0.02)	(0.02)	0.33	(5.26)
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	296.76	296.76	296.76	296.76
6 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	(460.70)	(455.44)	(460.68)	(460.68)
7 Earning Per Share(Of Rs 10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)				
(a) Basic	-	-	0.01	(0.18)
(b) Diluted	-	-	-	-

Note: The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly end financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full formats are available on Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website.

By Order of the Board Sai Industries Limited

Sd/-

Yogender

Director

DIN-9937696

Place : Delhi
Date : 12.08.2023

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that Inspiretech Realty Private Limited has been blacklisted by Bhutani Infra for undertaking sale of its projects. Therefore, we are not liable/responsible for any claims, commitments, representations made by such company or any of its directors namely Mr. Mehmood Hasan and Mrs. Anjum Qadir or its employees in the past or in the future on behalf of Bhutani Infra. Bhutani Infra completely disclaims any liability in this regard.

Sd/-

Parmesh Construction Co. Ltd (Bhutani Infra)

Place: Delhi/ NCR

Date: 13-Aug-23

AAR SHYAM INDIA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CIN:L67120DL1983PLC015266

Regd. Office: B-42, Lower Ground Floor, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110 017

Tel:011-45626909, Email:info@aarshyam.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 2023 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Year to date figures/ previous year ending 31.03.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.06.2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	6.64	60.98	15.02
2.	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	(40.39)	30.33	(7.77)
3.	Net Profit After the adjustment of comprehensive income	(40.19)	(5.22)	(42.16)
4.	Paid-Up Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	300.00	300.00	300.00
5.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	111.11	111.11	111.11
6.	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Rs.10/-Each) (Not annualised) (Before & After extra ordinary items)			
	a. Basic	(1.35)	1.01	(0.26)
	b. Diluted	(1.35)	1.01	(0.26)

Note:-

- The aforesaid result were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12.08.2023
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and company website (www.aarshyam.in)

For Aar Shyam India Investment Company Limited

Sd/-

Sanyam Tuteja

(Director)

Place: Delhi

Date: 12.08.2023

DIN : 08139915

VINAYAK POLYCON International Ltd.

Regd. Office : 312, Navjeevan Complex, 29, Station Road, Jaipur - 302006 • Ph. : 0141-2377007

Fax: 0141-2378830, Email: investor@vinayakpolycon.com, Website: www.vinayakpolycon.com

CIN NO.: L25209RJ2009PLC030620

(Amount Rs. In Lakhs)

Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	3 months ended 30-06-2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	487.05	2187.27	378.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items	4.46	18.62	1.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	4.46	18.62	1.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.3	11.7	1.46
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	3.3	11.7	1.46
6	Equity Share Capital	308.13	308.13	308.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the balance sheet of previous year	-	140.9	-
8	Earning per share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.11	0.38	0.05
	2. Diluted:	0.11	0.38	0.05

Note: (1) These standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.vinayakpolycon.com).

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

Vikram Baid

(Wholetime Director & Chief Financial Officer)

Place: Jaipur

Date: 12th Aug., 2023

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L74899DL1989PLC035140

Kanchenjunga Building, 18 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001

TEL : 011-43745000, E-mail : dsil@dcmsr.com, Website : www.dcmsr.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2023

(₹ Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	52,767	54,142	71,142	2,36,781	52,780	54,158	71,156	2,36,843
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,232	4,812	2,464	9,030	4,152	4,816	2,483	9,095
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,232	4,812	2,464	9,030	4,152	4,816	2,483	9,095
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,773	3,207	1,623	6,026	2,708	3,153	1,637	6,016
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising net profit / (loss) & Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) after tax)	2,720	2,833	1,669	5,788	2,655	2,783	1,682	5,780
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	68,181	-	-	-	69,927



विनायक पोलिकॉन इंटरनेशनल लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 312, नवोदय कॉम्प्लेक्स, 29, स्टेशन रोड, जयपुर-302006 (राज.) इंडिया | फोन : 0141-2377007
फैक्स : 0141-2378830, ई-मेल : investor@vinayakpolycon.com, वेबसाइट : www.vinayakpolycon.com
CIN : L25209RJ2009PLC030620 (रु. लाखों में राशि)

30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैंडएलॉन गैर अंकेसित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार

क्रम सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वार्षिक वर्ष	समाप्त तिमाही
		30-06-2023	31-03-2023	30-06-2022
		गैर अंकेसित	अंकेसित	गैर अंकेसित
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	487.05	2187.27	378.36
2.	कर के पहले की अवधि के लिए असाधारण और असाधारण वस्तुओं से शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	4.46	18.62	1.29
3.	कर के पहले शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण वस्तुओं से बाद)	4.46	18.62	1.29
4.	कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण वस्तुओं से बाद)	3.3	11.7	1.46
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) के लिए लाभ/हानि	3.3	11.7	1.46
6.	समत अंश पूंजी	308.13	308.13	308.13
7.	रिजर्व (पूर्व लेखा वर्ष के तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व के अतिरिक्त)	-	140.9	-
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (संचालन जारी रखने और बंद करने के लिए)			
	1. मूल	0.11	0.38	0.05
	2. सरल	0.11	0.38	0.05

टिप्पणी : (1) इन स्टैंडएलॉन वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित Ind AS 34 अंतरिम वित्तीय रिपोर्टिंग के रूप में इंडस्ट्री में निर्धारित मान्यता और प्रायः सिद्धांतों के अनुसार तैयार किये गये हैं, इसके तहत जारी प्रासंगिक नियमों के साथ हैं। (2) अप्रोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्ध दाखिल एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) अधिनियम, 2015 के अधिनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दाखिल की गई 30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप बायबे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.vinayakpolycon.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
बोर्ड के लिए तथा ससकी और से
स्थान : जयपुर
दिनांक : 12 अगस्त, 2023

LAXMI INDIA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Laxmi India Finance Private Limited)

CIN: U65929RJ1996PTC073074 • Registered Office: 2, DFL, Gopinath Marg, M.I. Road, Jaipur, 302001, Email: info@lifc.in, website: www.lifc.co.in, Ph. 0141-4031186, 4033635

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on Jun 30, 2023
(Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Amount in Lacs, except EPS)

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3619.83	4185.32	2630.43	12949.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	449.06	1004.01	294.25	1988.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	449.06	1004.01	294.25	1988.50
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	334.91	769.55	219.52	1539.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	324.76	781.94	205.56	1544.91
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1831.72	1831.72	1589.02	1831.72
7	Reserves & Surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	13767.59	13442.83	11358.63	13442.83
8	Securities Premium Account	6607.35	6607.35	5862.51	6607.35
9	Net worth	15573.80	15248.40	12929.46	15248.40
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	61248.50	62604.72	44017.65	62604.72
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.93	4.11	3.40	4.11
13	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	1.83	4.83	1.38	9.67
	2. Diluted:	1.69	4.83	1.38	9.67
14	Capital redemption reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt redemption reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note: (1) The above results is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity, (https://www.bseindia.com and https://www.lifc.co.in). (2) For the other line items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Ltd.) and can be accessed on the URL (https://www.bseindia.com). (3) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Laxmi India Finance Private Limited
(Formerly known as Laxmi India Finance Private Limited)
Place : Jaipur
Date : 12.08.2023

MPS INFOTECNICS LIMITED

CIN:L30007DL1989PLC131190
Regd. Off.703, Arunachal Building,19 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
Ph: 011-43571044, Fax:011-43571047; Email: info@mpsinfotec.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated) for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023
(INR In Lacs)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-23 Un-audited	31-Mar-23 Audited	30-Jun-22 Un-audited	31-Mar-23 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	10.74	114.70	14.77	153.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(95.03)	(131.03)	(129.35)	(504.50)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(83.44)	(113.63)	(113.78)	(440.38)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Net of Taxes)	(84.80)	(123.96)	(143.88)	(374.08)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.1/- per share)	37,744.37	37,744.37	37,744.37	37,744.37
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves (i.e. Other equity)	-	-	-	5,726.98
7	Earning Per Share (Basic)	(0.002)	(0.003)	(0.004)	(0.010)
8	Earning Per Share (Diluted)	(0.002)	(0.003)	(0.004)	(0.010)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.mpsinfotec.com.
2. The key standalone financial information are as under:

साई इण्डस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 302, तृतीय तल, सी-2/4, कम्प्यूटरी सेक्टर अशोक विहार, फेज-2, आई दिल्ली-110052
ई-मेल : saaindustrieslimited111@gmail.com, सीआरएन : L74999HR1901PLC045678
30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (राशि रु. लाख में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
	30.06.2023 अलेखापरीक्षित	30.06.2022 अलेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2023 अलेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2022 अलेखापरीक्षित
1 प्रचालनों से कुल आय	-	-	-	-
2 अवधि हेतु (कर पूर्व, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) कुल लाभ/(हानि)	(0.02)	(0.02)	0.33	(5.26)
3 कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परभाव) लाभ/(हानि)	(0.02)	(0.02)	0.33	(5.26)
4 अवधि हेतु कर परभाव (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परभाव) लाभ/(हानि)	(0.02)	(0.02)	0.33	(5.26)
5 प्रदत्त इन्वेंट्री शेयर पूंजी	296.76	296.76	296.76	296.76
6 पुनर्मुल्यांकन आक्षेपों को छोड़कर अवधि	(460.70)	(455.44)	(460.68)	(460.68)
7 आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के शेयर) (आय तथा असाधारण वस्तुओं हेतु) (अ) मूल्य (ब) सरल	-	-	0.01	(0.18)

बोर्ड : उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों (एलेखापरीक्षित) वित्तीय, 2015 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दाखिल की गई तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।
पूर्ण वर्ष अलेखापरीक्षित के आदेशानुसार
R/-
चेयरमैन
दिनांक : 12.08.2023

bagla HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED

CIN:L74899DL1988PLG31191
Reg. Office:- B-2/8 Safdarjung Enclave , Delhi -110029
Tel 41650347 Email ID info@bagla-group.com, website. www.bagla-group.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended as on 30 June, 2023 Rs. In Lak

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-23 Unaudited	31-03-23 Audited	30-06-22 Unaudited	31-03-23 Audited	30-06-23 Unaudited	31-03-23 Audited	30-06-22 Unaudited	31-03-23 Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	8,213	5,488	11,991	32,503	8,213	5,488	11,991	32,503
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	491	57	427	583	491	57	427	583
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	491	57	427	583	491	57	427	583
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	423	103	308	487	423	103	308	487
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	423	103	308	487	423	103	308	487
6	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512	512	512	512
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):								
	(a) Basic	8.26	2.01	6.02	9.51	8.26	2.01	6.02	9.51
	(b) Diluted	8.26	2.01	6.02	9.51	8.26	2.01	6.02	9.51

Note:
1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of their meeting held on 11.08.2023 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Disclosure Requirements, 2015). The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the The Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website-www.bagla-group.com.

For & on behalf of t
Hindustan Adhesive
Sd/-
(Amit Kumar)
Director
Place : Delhi
Date : 11.08.2023

Archies The most special way to say you care

आर्चीज लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नंबर 191-एफ, सेक्टर -4, आई.एम.टी. मानेर, गुलामग, हरियाणा-122050
सीआईईएन: L36999HR1990PLC041175 वेब: www.archiesonline.com तथा www.archiesinvestors.in
ईमेल: archies@archiesonline.com, दूरभाष: +91 124 4966666, फैक्स: +91 124 4966650

30 जून 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (रु. लाख में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
	30.06.2023 अलेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2022 अलेखापरीक्षित	30.06.2022 अलेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2022 अलेखापरीक्षित
1 प्रचालनों से कुल आय	1501.65	2066.85	1914.14	8603.33
2 अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(172.20)	139.68	(175.12)	111.47
3 कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	(172.20)	139.68	(175.12)	111.47
4 कर परभाव अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	(136.72)	244.45	(108.35)	240.75
5 अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परभाव) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परभाव) सहित]	(135.24)	171.06	(110.77)	151.65
6 प्रदत्त इन्वेंट्री शेयर पूंजी [रु. 2 प्रति शेयर का अंतिम मूल्य]	675.62	675.62	675.62	675.62
7 अवधि हेतु (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आक्षेपों को छोड़कर) बैसा मत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित है	-	-	-	8,870.71
8 आय प्रति इन्वेंट्री शेयर (रु. 2/- प्रत्येक के) (अ) मूल्य (ब) सरल	(0.40)	0.22	(0.22)	0.22